MSAsafety.com
Operating Manual
MSA HUB
SCBA Telemetry Version
Order No.: 10204590/01
Schlüsselstrasse 12
8645 Rapperswil-Jona
Switzerland

Wi-Fi: IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n
35
Ordering Information
GB
MSA HUB
10 Ordering Information
10.1 Spare Parts
Use only genuine MSA replacement parts when performing any maintenance procedures.
Contact your local MSA sales representative:
1-877-MSA-FIRE (1-877-672-3473)
or
MSA HUB Fireservice for Truck Installation
MSA HUB Fireservice Standard
10.2 Accessories
Description Part Number
Wall power supply 10201790-SP
Power cable for truck installation (25 m) 10195720-SP
Multi antenna with antenna cable for truck installation (3 m) 10201801-SP
LRR antenna for truck installation (UK version) 10213771-SP
LRR antenna for truck installation (EU, US, AUS version) 10201944-SP
Antenna cable for LRR antenna (3 m) 10205446-SP
Description Part Number
Industrial power supply 10202199-SP
Power cable (25 m) 10203365-SP
Main power cable (5 m) 10203573-SP
LRR antenna (EU) 10202197-SP
LRR antenna (US) 10202198-SP
Description Part Number
Ethernet Kit (MSA HUB Fireservice Standard) 10195741
Ethernet Cable 20 m (MSA HUB Fireservice for Truck Installation) 10195743
Ethernet Cable 5 m (MSA HUB Fireservice for Truck Installation) 10195747